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Session 3

WED 9 OCT 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 51  (47-50kg) DAKSHINAURTHY N TN

MOSES LALRUATTFELA MIZ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 52  (47-50kg) MOHAMMED ABUDL TEL

SAGAR HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA DEL

UP

RAJ

HP

PUN

MAYANK

SANKALP DIXIT

RAVINDRA SING

NAVEEN RANA

HABIB

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 53  (50-55kg) SHUBHAM UP

AYUSH KUMAR UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGITA MALIK DEL

HAR

RAJ

UTK

MAH

SWETA CHAUDHARY

POOJA

RAJESH KOLI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SUDHIR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 54  (50-55kg) ALOK MOR HAR

GAYKI RIE ARU

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI DEL

UP

RAJ

HP

SSCB

PADAM KAUSHAL

SANKALP DIXIT

RAJESH KOLI

NAVEEN RANA

RANA

27:30

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 55  (50-55kg) SNEHDEEP SINGH PUN

SAGAR HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MAYANK DEL

UP

RAJ

J K

MAH

SWETA CHAUDHARY

SANKALP DIXIT

RAJESH KOLI

SANDEEP SING

SUDHIR

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 56  (55-60kg) ADITYA SINGH PUNDIR UTK

ARMAN CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP NAVEEN RANA DEL

HAR

RAJ

SSCB

J K

MAYANK

SANGITA MALIK

RAVINDRA SING

RANA

SANDEEP SING

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 57  (55-60kg) SANDEEP DEL

SHUBHAM HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ RAVINDRA SING UP

RAJ

UTK

PUN

MAH

SANKALP DIXIT

RAJESH KOLI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

HABIB

SUDHIR

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 58  (55-60kg) LALKHAW NGAITHA MIZ

SHUBHAM DESWAL HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 59  (60-65kg) OMKAR WAGHMARE MAH

TUSHAR HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 60  (60-65kg) ASHISH RAJ

JUNAID ANNAN ASM BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP SANKALP DIXIT DEL

HAR

HP

PUN

J K

PADAM KAUSHAL

POOJA

NAVEEN RANA

HABIB

SANDEEP SING

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 61  (60-65kg) JATIN SINGH UP

LALNUPUIA MIZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA DEL

HAR

RAJ

UTK

SSCB

SWETA CHAUDHARY

SANGITA MALIK

RAVINDRA SING

SANJAY ADHIKARI

RANA

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 62  (65-70kg) SOURAV NAFARIYA HAR

AADITYA RAJ CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK PREETAM SHAILA DEL

UP

RAJ

PUN

MAH

MAYANK

SANKALP DIXIT

RAJESH KOLI

HABIB

SUDHIR

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 63  (65-70kg) ANKUSH HAR

GITIGYA SUHAG HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SWETA CHAUDHARY DEL

RAJ

HP

UTK

J K

PADAM KAUSHAL

RAVINDRA SING

NAVEEN RANA

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SANDEEP SING

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 64  (70-75kg) ARYA KUMAR HP

SAI PRANEETH KUMAR AP

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 65  (70-75kg) SHUBHDEEP SINGH PUN

ABHIMANYU HAR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PADAM KAUSHAL MAH

SSCB

RAJ

UP

DEL

SUDHIR

RANA

RAJESH KOLI

SANKALP DIXIT

MAYANK

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

16 66  (70-75kg) ASHISH KUMAR DEL

ARYAN RAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J K SANDEEP SING SIK

HAR

HP

UTK

PUN

PREETAM SHAILA

SANGITA MALIK

KAILASH SHARMA

SANJAY ADHIKARI

ARIHANT

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 67  (75-80kg) ARYAN HAR

DHURV DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN ARIHANT UP

RAJ

SSCB

J K

MAH

SANKALP DIXIT

RAVINDRA SING

RANA

SANDEEP SING

SUDHIR

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 68  (75-80kg) NISHANT HAR

SUNEDH MP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA SIK

DEL

RAJ

HP

UTK

PREETAM SHAILA

SWETA CHAUDHARY

RAJESH KOLI

NAVEEN RANA

SANJAY ADHIKARI

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 69  (75-80kg) ROHIT YADAV UP

LOKESH SAGWAN HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SUDHIR DEL

UTK

RAJ

J K

PUN

PADAM KAUSHAL

SANJAY ADHIKARI

RAVINDRA SING

SANDEEP SING

ARIHANT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 70  (80-85kg) AMAN DUHAN CHD

NIRVAN JAOTI GOGI ASM

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 71  (80-85kg) OM BHARAT MAH

SOURAV HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP SANKALP DIXIT DEL

SIK

RAJ

HP

SSCB

MAYANK

PREETAM SHAILA

RAJESH KOLI

NAVEEN RANA

RANA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 72  (80-85kg) NITIN RAJ

AYUSH KHARB HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 73  (85-90kg) JATIN YADAV HAR

RISHI MESHERA UP

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 74  (85-90kg) VISHESH KUMAR HAR

ROBIN HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 75  (85-90kg) PARVEEN KUMAR HAR

NIKHIL HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ RAJESH KOLI DEL

RAJ

UTK

J K

PUN

SWETA CHAUDHARY

RAVINDRA SING

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SANDEEP SING

ARIHANT

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

26 76  (90-90+kg) PRINCE HAR

PANKAJ HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI DEL

UP

RAJ

SSCB

MAH

PADAM KAUSHAL

SANKALP DIXIT

RAJESH KOLI

RANA

SUDHIR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points

Page 4 / 4


