

REC COMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT YOUTH MEN PROGRAMME 2024 25





Session 3

WED 9 OCT 2024

	_						Team				
Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	51	(47-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	DAKSHINAURTHY N MOSES LALRUATTFELA	Judge 1:	TN MIZ	BLUE	WO		_
						Judge 2:					-
2	52	(47-50kg)		RED	MOHAMMED ABUDL		TEL				
۷	52	(47-50kg)		BLUE	SAGAR		HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SSCB	RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP RAJ HP	MAYANK SANKALP DIXIT RAVINDRA SING NAVEEN RANA HABIB			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
						oddyc 5.		TIADID			27.00
3	53	(50-55kg)		RED BLUE	SHUBHAM AYUSH KUMAR		UP UP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	SANGITA MALIK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR RAJ UTK	SWETA CHAUDHA POOJA RAJESH KOLI SANJAY ADHIKARI SUDHIR	RY		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	54	(50-55kg)		RED BLUE	ALOK MOR GAYKI RIE		HAR ARU	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	UTK	SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP RAJ HP	PADAM KAUSHAL SANKALP DIXIT RAJESH KOLI NAVEEN RANA RANA			27:30 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
5	55	(50-55kg)		RED	SNEHDEEP SINGH		PUN				
3	33	(50-55kg)		BLUE	SAGAR		HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	MAYANK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP RAJ J K	SWETA CHAUDHA SANKALP DIXIT RAJESH KOLI SANDEEP SING SUDHIR	RY		28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
6	56	(55-60kg)		RED	ADITYA SINGH PUNDIR		UTK				
U	50	(00 doing)		BLUE	ARMAN		CHD	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	НР	NAVEEN RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR RAJ SSCB	MAYANK SANGITA MALIK RAVINDRA SING RANA SANDEEP SING			28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
7	57	(55-60kg)		RED	SANDEEP		DEL				
			Referee:	BLUE	SHUBHAM RAVINDRA SING	ludgo 1:	HAR	BLUE SANKALP DIXIT	WP	4:1	20.20
			neletee:	IAMJ	טאונ אחעאוויאנו	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ UTK PUN	SANKALP DIXII RAJESH KOLI SANJAY ADHIKARI HABIB SUDHIR			29:28 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
8	58	(55-60kg)		RED BLUE	LALKHAW NGAITHA SHUBHAM DESWAL		MIZ HAR	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-

Page 1 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 2.0



REC COMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT YOUTH MEN PROGRAMME 2024:25





Session 3

WED 9 OCT 2024

					WED 9 OCT 2024	-					
Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	59	(60-65kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	OMKAR WAGHMARE TUSHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2:	MAH HAR	BLUE	WO		-
10	60	(60-65kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UP	ASHISH JUNAID ANNAN SANKALP DIXIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	HAR HP	BLUE PADAM KAUSHAL POOJA NAVEEN RANA HABIB	RSC	R1	- - - -
11	61	(60-65kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	JATIN SINGH LALNUPUIA POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP MIZ DEL HAR RAJ UTK	BLUE SWETA CHAUDHAF SANGITA MALIK RAVINDRA SING SANJAY ADHIKARI RANA	WP	4:1	28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29
12	62	(65-70kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SIK	SOURAV NAFARIYA AADITYA RAJ PREETAM SHAILA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP RAJ PUN	BLUE MAYANK SANKALP DIXIT RAJESH KOLI HABIB SUDHIR	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
13	63	(65-70kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	ANKUSH GITIGYA SUHAG SWETA CHAUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ HP UTK	BLUE PADAM KAUSHAL RAVINDRA SING NAVEEN RANA SANJAY ADHIKARI SANDEEP SING	WP	5:0	28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29
14	64	(70-75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	ARYA KUMAR SAI PRANEETH KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HP AP	RED	WO		-
15	65	(70-75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	SHUBHDEEP SINGH ABHIMANYU PADAM KAUSHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB RAJ UP	RED SUDHIR RANA RAJESH KOLI SANKALP DIXIT MAYANK	RSC	R2	10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:8
16	66	(70-75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE JK	ASHISH KUMAR ARYAN SANDEEP SING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR HP UTK	BLUE PREETAM SHAILA SANGITA MALIK KAILASH SHARMA SANJAY ADHIKARI ARIHANT	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30

Page 2 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 2.0



REC COMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT YOUTH MEN PROGRAMME 2024 25

Session Results



Session 3

WED 9 OCT 2024

					WED 9 OCT 202	-7					
Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	67	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	ARYAN DHURV		HAR DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	ARIHANT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ SSCB J K	SANKALP DIXIT RAVINDRA SING RANA SANDEEP SING SUDHIR			30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
18	68	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	NISHANT SUNEDH		HAR MP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SSCB	RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RAJ HP	PREETAM SHAILA SWETA CHAUDHAI RAJESH KOLI NAVEEN RANA SANJAY ADHIKARI	₹Y		27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30
19	69	(75-80kg)		RED	ROHIT YADAV		UP				
			Referee:	BLUE MAH	LOKESH SAGWAN SUDHIR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK RAJ J K	PADAM KAUSHAL SANJAY ADHIKARI RAVINDRA SING SANDEEP SING ARIHANT	RSC	R1	- - - -
20	70	(80-85kg)		RED BLUE	AMAN DUHAN NIRVAN JAOTI GOGI		CHD ASM	RED	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
21	71	(80-85kg)		RED BLUE	OM BHARAT SOURAV		MAH HAR	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	UP	SANKALP DIXIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK RAJ HP	MAYANK PREETAM SHAILA RAJESH KOLI NAVEEN RANA RANA			- - - -
22	72	(80-85kg)		RED	NITIN		RAJ				
			Referee:	BLUE	AYUSH KHARB	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR	BLUE	WO		-
23	73	(85-90kg)		RED BLUE	JATIN YADAV RISHI MESHERA		HAR UP	RED	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
24	74	(85-90kg)		RED BLUE	VISHESH KUMAR ROBIN		HAR HAR	RED	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-

Page 3 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 2.0



REC COMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT YOUTH MEN PROGRAMME 2024 25



Session Results

Session 3

WED 9 OCT 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
25	75	(85-90kg)		RED BLUE	PARVEEN KUMAR NIKHIL		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RAJ	RAJESH KOLI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ UTK J K	SWETA CHAUDHAI RAVINDRA SING SANJAY ADHIKARI SANDEEP SING ARIHANT	RY		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
26	76	(90-90+kg)		RED BLUE	PRINCE PANKAJ		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UTK	SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP RAJ SSCB	PADAM KAUSHAL SANKALP DIXIT RAJESH KOLI RANA SUDHIR			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30

LEGEND	LEGEND											
Rn Round	number RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points						

Page 4 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 2.0 Report Created SAT 12 OCT 2024 21:12